
S.No. Name of Creditor
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted 

Amount of Claims 
Under verification

Date of reciept Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in 

2 Amit Jain 27.08.2024 1,12,50,000.00 1,12,50,000.00 Unsecured Loan NA NA NA 16.03 NA NA NA NA

                                                                                          Annexure – III

                                                                                        PAYTAIL COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
                                                                                      Date of Order: 12.08.2024 (received on 03.10.2024)

                        List of Creditors : 23.12.2024  

Details of Claims Details of Claim admitted



Remarks, if any


